
CLAY BANK HILL CLIMB

Name Time

1 Richard Lilleker 6. 57

2 Graeme Tate 7. 13

3 Dave Kirton 7. 21

4 Toby Tanfield 7. 27

5 Mike Holtby 8. 01

6 Robert Lee 8. 01

7 Ian Hutchinson 8. 03

8 Paul Williams 8. 13

9 Roger Davis 8. 28

10 Ross Turner 8. 32

11 Stewart Tanfield 8. 46

12 David Cole 9. 26

13 Tony Main 9. 58

14 John Kelly 10 .01

15 Roger Oldroyd 10 .19

16 Paige McLeod 10. 10

Second Claim Members.

Rob Carter 6. 01

Tim Home 6. 46

Dan Charlton 7. 19

Ryan Abbs 7. 52

Cameron Turner 7. 58

Other CWCC members

Robert Wallace 7. 20

Steve Murphy 7. 41

Nick Smith 8. 44

Chris Ankcorn 9. 44

Alan Davison 10 .54

Evening Series Hill Climb - Points table positions

Name Week1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Best 3 Results from series.

1 Richard Lilleker 1 1 1 1 3

2 Graeme Tate 2 2 2 2 6

3 Dave Kirton 3 4 3 3 9

4 Toby Tanfield 4 3 5 4 11

5 Robert Lee 7 5 6 5 16

6 Ian Hutchinson 8 6 7 7 20

7 Paul Williams 6 8 8 8 22

8 Roger Davies 9 7 15 9 25

9 Ross Turner 14 9 9 10 28

10 Richard Weatherill 10 10 10 30

11 Stewart Tanfield 12 11 13 11 34

Result of the HILL CLIMB Time Trial.               Week No:  4                    Date: 11.9.2014                         

Scratch Times



12 Tricia Bell 13 12 12 37

13 Joe Foley 16 13 17 46

13 John Kelly 17 15 19 14 46

15 John Kettle 15 14 18 47

16 Tony Main 22 17 22 13 52

17 Paige McLeod 20 16 20 16 56

18 James Gash 5

19 Darren Pine 11

20 Kay Stokes 18 16

21 Colin Moore 19

22 Debbie Pine 21

23 Roger Oldroyd 18 15

24 Robin Stocks 19

25 James Meadows 4

26 Owen Taylor 11

27 Chris Roose 14

28 Peter Rodgers 21

29 David Cole 12

30 Mike Holtby 5


